Scan QR Code
For More Enquiry
RG-S7800C Series
Core Switches Integrating the Cloud
Architecture
sales@rxtx.com.au www.rxtx.com.au+61 45 22 45 222

-7-
Ordering Information
1. Switches and Supervisor Engines
Select the switch and supervisor engine based on the specific product model.
RG-S7800C switches and supervisor engines
Model Description
S7810C
RG-S7810C switch, which can accommodate 8 service cards, 2 supervisor engines, and 2 switch
fabric modules
S7808C RG-S7808C switch, which can accommodate 6 service cards and 2 supervisor engines
S7805C RG-S7805C switch, which can accommodate 3 service cards and 2 supervisor engines
M7810C-CM S7810C high-performance 1st-generation supervisor engine
M7810C-CM-F S7810C high-performance 2nd-generation supervisor engine
M7800C-CM S7808C high-performance 1st-generation supervisor engine
M7808C-CM II S7808C high-performance 2nd-generation supervisor engine
M7805C-CM S7805C high-performance 1st-generation supervisor engine
M7805C-CM II S7805C high-performance 2nd-generation supervisor engine
2. Power Modules and Fans
Select the power module based on power supply requirements. Note that at least one power module must be selected.
Model Description
RG-PA300I-F S7805C power module (AC, 300 W, 10 A)
RG-PA460I-F S7805C power module (available for redundancy, AC, 460 W, 10 A)
RG-PA600I-F S7808C power module (available for redundancy, AC, 600 W, 10 A)
RG-PD600I-F S7808C power module (available for redundancy, DC, 600 W, -48 V)
RG-PA600I S7810C power module (available for redundancy, AC, 600 W, 10 A)
sales@rxtx.com.au www.rxtx.com.au+61 45 22 45 222
-8-
3. Switch Fabric Modules
Select the switch fabric module based on business requirements.
Model Description
M7810C-FE-D I RG-S7810C switch fabric module I
M7810C-FE-F I RG-S7810C 2nd-generation switch fabric module
Model Description
RG-PD600I S7810C power module (available for redundancy, DC, 600 W, 20 A)
RG-PA1600I S7810C power module (available for redundancy, AC, 1600 W, 16 A)
M08-FAN
S7808C fan: Each M08-FAN tray consists of two fan modules and one fan monitoring card. It
blows air to the outside for convection. (This is a default configuration for the switches.)
4. Line Cards